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u ... 
?OPF 18'/79 ~;; k'L /J /1/ j;) /lise 1 TO 

TYPE OF VESSEl 

IA_ //;(c/7- (;-~ GEft°· Jt'H'l/ ,P-2- 7 
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 '400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO. To TO TO TO 

1600 2000 Z400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 Z400 0400 0800 1 ZOO 

RUNNING TIME k?4C .2W I;l."c 260 Lu,'o ~'iO ~ 
AFT. H. P 

/32- /.?e I J '" /.:r2~ /.30 or ROTOR BEARING 

. 

I"'~~/I~ 
FORWARD L. P. 

/2'1 /"'(7 /5.. '( /29 /...l "7 )~t/ DETENTION TIME ROTOR BEARI NG 

~~~L~;':T"') ,~;~o t5~~ ;),;?;~ ~~~-i ::f/; AFT. L.P. 

/2h Ui( i j " /2 t. /..cy pr I? ROTOR BEARING 

;~~:-'ATOII n4fdL 1??2'ld "-"o?,, ",q~ 121{~ It I;1H3c I ~ ;~~ ~~~ ~::ARO /47 ;"I--Z lUi" /47 //f...~ I 'IF 

93.6 1<.7 1''1 J.. y..:! C- i<Jll Cf3 ~ !: 
I":' HOTTEST GEAR 

/32 /3/ '3'7 /-3~ JfE 117> AVERAGE RPM BEARING AFT 

F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) ~.~~~ 1fJ;Z:! 'l:::ic I~_~, t;. ~ ,!,,~~ I ~ AUX. CONO. 

/: ; /'7. % 2;:· )% %r ~; 
?nu !z1CL' "3 '7r; 13(~,<:"G ;\9"'" 1~~5't71~ 1ST STAGE FEED 

/,{ f3 //,..{/ / t 5- /~~tz. I.e's-' I{,.T F.O. CON5lJ,4EO WATER HEATER 

-720 ~A.~? t.ljo 142b /y'~' <~ ~~Ii 
o. C. FEED 

2.37 .2.J/ ?- 31 237 I.J6" l"ug THROr11.E WATER HEATER 

1420 .y..{' /' '!1c 42& ~. 
.~.;. 

/741 /-v/ ' '-! I /:,,4/ C.9'/ ,~/ H.P. AHEAD "-
~ L.P. AHEAD LO /75~ je Izc /3'.)' :2,0 F .0. TO BURNERS /4-lJ /7"{" I ~ r ' , /c((7 If'C I;S-

i29'.r- ,frs' ~ '7.t) IZY-, "7) -;..q' 
F. O. BACK 

VAQJ!.N PRESSURE 

1/2S /-tJ /J.~ /2.\ /il~ ;j,5]~ % If."tl~ :Z: 1.5% I~ ~::: L.O. TO TURBINES AI R TO FURNACE 

AUX. STEAM /57) LJ'c i 5~1') /~'[; .'..io ISc I ~ UPTAKE 

BACK PRESSURE r; '1 "1 q 7 q ~ MAIN STEAM 14\71 -'-'j"{: 
Li '" 

4,-rJ '(50 tr 5-0 

'" /--S- //' /, ~- /S- ~ 
720 ;70 '" /J /-.~ ~ SUPER HEAT 73C' '7~o 7,,20 7--:0 .. GLAND STEAM .... 

::J 

70 (-0 ~!,- fC~' ~ H. P. BLEEDER 7: f.:,c ~ F.O. TO BURNERS 
.... 
'" 7' '1 cr 7 q F.O. TEMP. IN In%: % '"\'y %-% I'%~ .. 

I • P. BLEEDER i SETTLING TANI(S .. 
>-

/6 /--3 I] /3 
, 

/-Z // ! '1., ,( PORT eo ILER 

3tJo )'0 3/C; 13/0 13m '" L. P. BLEEDER UPTAKE .J'o~ '" ~ 
72£' 7.s(J "7:<0 72..0 7..zC nc '" STEAM AT THROTTLE 

u 
~;~~~:OILER 1.3/s .3IC '3 d , . / I,~ /. ',_ .?lO 30 1-.. 

/02- ./3J>'" /c3 '" L.P. EXHAUST ...!7"C I 0 ..... /02-
ENGI NE """" ..6z- S""J 5U 6?7 .>:'9 '15 

<?/3 7f crq, '1Y ~1 
.. FIRE ROOM 

82- .n ,(,.. 8'7 ;(9 Sf" CONDENSATE /1'70 TDoI'ERAlURE 

b~ /r b' ?Y f<i '" /8 )f" ,( /8 If" It! eiRe. WATER IN 7u ::J NOZZLES I N USE 
0 

'" 
7E1 7/ '1 C 8/ 7~ 71 z I NO. OF 

t/> 6' C 6' 6 CI RC. WATER OUT .. BURNERS IN USE b .... 

i?~ iJ!t-
.... %, .f/'/ % ~~ :J~ ~ V.27 /..<:'6 1/2-7 /...?C' 
~ 

L.a. TO COOLERS U BURNER TIP SI ZE /55 
'" 

L.a. FROM COOLERS //0 /k' i (0 //0 //C //(1 '" 
CO2 ~ PORT 
BOILER 

~STBE~ING //3 L/J In //3 //3.. 1/3 
CO2 ~ STBD. 

BOILER -
~~~:R~E~~~ ~G /2-3 1...?0 ~.:? /",7, /'),C i~~NL~: / '/0" //c'" j 'l!' 1/'/.0 'I /// I Ie' 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

~2Z~1.7?" I! 1 :;';~~F AT 
~ 

METER AT NOON OAY 

~ 
~ <.'> METER EV.\PORATEO ~ -' ~ J) 2. />ue., ~ ~ ~ 0 ~ ~ ~ PREVIOUS NOON OR RECEI VEO => ~ -' 8 ~ 0 > > , ~ 

~ iil 0 "" 2 ;: -
~ 0 ~ ~ .... CONSUMED 

/ ?"Sl 
, 

~ ~ ~ ~ u 
~ 

m ~ ;;; "" :: ~ 0 ~ ~ ~ ~ >~ <.'> BY METER ON HAND 
0- ~ 0- ~ g 0:;; 8~ 0 ~ ~ ""~ :i ~ ~ ~ 2 ON HANO AT 

, 
Zi ~~ ~ ~ .~ Oil ~ 

~m ~ .... . ~ ~ ~ 0- START OF OA,,-.. 2~ ~ ~ w 0 0 0 ~ .... O~ ~ 

~ 
-' CONSUMED 

"" ~=> 

" 
.. .. ~o .~ 

'" 
0 

~ <.'>2 ~ ~ -' -' -' o-x -'~ > RECEI VED ~A:~~F'~AY I DURING DAY 

I~ 1 ZOO 3' ie, A'--;l t3 /13//0 6<1- v/sV //\C ?4c 
.[JJRIN~~ 

I~ 
RECEIVED 

TO 

1600 

4- ~ 
ON OOARO ON HAND 

, / ~. '~~O /D l,( .. n /I~ d/}X) 
,. 7A?l I E ~A~N~:~AY , CONSUMED 

1 L-1 /-ZCC ' "/,(:7 fY /-?2- //0 1/'1 ,/...!VC /A'tlt7 LI(O I ~ EVAPORATED 
1600 OR RECEIVED 

, 
TO 

ZOOO I~ ON HMiD 

-'I itt:O '/.57' /C' /50- //y. "/"'. 1//<,,,, //""" --<'<It? ~ CONSl..MED 

ZOOO 3' /:fpo c'5C 7' 1'3;- )10 /'-f ;I,-c I/CC :f.1f!J 1 co. '"'". r'O, ·f .... 'd" .... C.l,,) 

TO 

l. O. C ~RJFUGE • HOURS )PERATEI Z400 

~r lree q ·;{l·CO 'If'?> /0 II' ;It /I~·; k<-o 1200 1600 ZOOO Z400 0400 0800 

3 /7hl. A.';C £ 1/3 -? //U 6q. /If}{, //(J() IL¢t; TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 1600 ZOOO Z400 0400 0800 I ZOO 

~ 
TO 

4 i'-. "f2 4;6 .!LJY /j 0400 

4- !4.c l;> 4/; /' "'-sz, /t> k.,<' 7 //L- //.Hu 
! 

./ 9400 J I/,.fa? l±:>" IJ-:.t 1/>;>/ t!'.f fA oCt /..:'a? ,-?t/" RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SLIP 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBL FUEL/hli 

08"'1 , 
'l 1/--'-'00 1~.50 /~ //6' iN /.o/c? / ?? I/..{",o /.,tC" TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

5 ~ot? yt;6 .(1' 1/5:2- I/O 6(; llJO i/5:J :::-It AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE or SEA 
0.00 

TO ", :~~:mES.Y 
STATE OF WEATHER 

1 ZOO 

I~ /0 V 3:> 117 :: 1-t7 
TOTAl.. MILES BY 

1'1" I(.(eo Y,..- ;;/;; IiLsz, OBSERVATION 

. .... ,\. 
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6 U S;F EC::Q ,8-/(, 6'~, 0//2/)70 (?b-?O - = ... -z;; dtz..Ee.P'Ark ,,::::-t'Jcy,,",_ 

GiL (?/OQ ;;;:;p.,et<'<"~'£ -a,$zz,,,,,,,, r a--, Ed t AS jb# ;>" ~'/A'7' La • 

0.400.0800 WAlai 

f.t (} i> ED) 'e' 6 v c- /\ i C /\ ( "7 Zt -E 5, 
! 

/~C~I"!·--~:'-~(c;?O,"'O() off;} VY,T.r:...CCRS, NOp ;--,;;-.!>- "-~ .. :i- r.:.';,,'; ,'J-',-O T0,r-; 13/), ;"i-',s.A~'<. C'fV -~ .. "fsr:..";>J:1' 

>,-~~:,~;'r 3 f Gtld.-e-R.. ?I J f3.LR.. o lv' B~r7. ':'::J/,.J/. b'.J....OlA. ;'--#~U (iAKr:-{ /., :~--~.p. 

/'1; I:: :; 
0800.1200 WATOI 

(i't,ln CIAO' 
I 

WAlai ENGR'S SIGNA1\JR[~ 

BOILER WATER READINGS 
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, 

RUNN I NG TIME 

THROTTLE 

H.P. AHEAD 

" 

L.P. AHEA~-" 

VAOJLN 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

L,O, FROM COOI.ERS I/O II?' 
TEfoFERAllJRE 
THRUST BEARING 

FORWARI) H.P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

/13 j/J 

WATCH 

2000 2400 
TO TO 

2400 0400 

If] 

GENERATORS 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

1200 

TO 
1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

TYPE Of VESSEL 
_0 .., 

;r -~ 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

/32- /30 1;;0 /,'.': /yo 

FUEL· WATER AND LUBE Oil 

I •.• _~. a: ON HAND AT 
~ 1-.::.;:ET:;:E::-R.:.."'T-'N"'00::::N.:.....jI""';1 .. .u1'3ZL>K'f-=t,Q ~ START OF DAY 

0800 
TO 

1200 

0:: ~ ~ METER.:( EVAPORATED 

8~ 8 ~! ~ ~ f-':p=RE::v"'o::;u=s-'N::o=ON.:.....jI'-'I'2;"'L"'Z,,l ... '71u.:"~: I-°::R:...::"E::C::E.:..'V::E:::D_+ ___ _ 
l! m ~ ,,!:r: CONSUMED /lJ /" A I..L! ~ I.L. > W VI ...J BY METER j ". -' ON HAND 

~ I.L. 0 t; S § 0 wOO 1-=:...::=----11___---
• loLl VI II. Z VI ON HAND AT m 

o 0 ci ~ ~ 0 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~'__;S::'TA::;R"T,::O~F:-"'D.'-'V-1___---+_+,CON~SU~O;;:ED~--t----
..J ...i ..,j ..... ::a:: ...if i ~ g ...... rRECEIVED ON HAND AT 

----+----+_--~~--_+----+_----~--_+----+_----~---+----+_----~---il~ f-::D.::U":::'",N",G :::D"'AV'-_I__---i::...J START OF DAY 
.3 "2'''7 hC'~~' "., '/..73 ;'/0 ,(J/-),'1's7' ilrrll~.A,,)' ExPE'<DED 0 

1200 1--"--fV= ''''''''-'-'l...Lo -, -~""''''''1 -I__--+-'""-O--j""''--'''''''-'''-r-=----+---P-'''-'-f-'--'.)'-~-!'/'-' ,,~ -~""-"'-jIL= ........ i"t,', OUR' NG DAY I.<J REeE I YEO 

TO REMAINlNG ~ 

1600 ~Ai-;:_=_t::-::jl-i-:--:t-;-:;t--::i--t;-:;;-t-:j-:-:-=t:-:::-:-lkWON~BO~AR~D~-_I_---_I...J ON HAND __ '~::L4_~~h·,~t..'SI2.m~__+J./:!"I,)~Y.""~~7~I/L,/~ i.'~_-+'4z::1"1:...' ~/O~O~{j~21""2j'~ ".A"'-~'I "'I-'" ON HAND AT 
STARr OF DAY CONSUMED 

<"/ , .. ?A 'Ar/ /,k <!---;EV:: .. =O=RA"=T=ED::::....+---t-L.::::==--L----
'600 pJ"--t/"'.~"-"-,~"'C'-r~"'''Lj-''' ;-"+--+-,"=----t/!..:= --'C:V'--I-'/""''''::''''''--+_--t-'''''--''. ·f_I-'/"_~"-",d,,,O+,,,,/_:.z=""''''-I'''J='f <""-II ~ OR "ECE' VED 

TO ~~~~=-------r-------t-~-----------------
I-

2000 r-u--_t----+---~r---_t----1_----r_--_t----1_----r_--_t----+_--~I~I--ON __ H_~_D ____ ~I__------+_------____________ _ 
7 /,.7",01..y,<[) /.:<' /5'S //'/ 7'f' //", //,f) 2'10 ~ 

o CONSlNED 

0400 J /PC -7"P r /5''< //C /7' IfL!O /-ZCJ" l,z>,c "UNN'NG T,OE PERCENT OF SL I P 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBL FUEL/NI 

0800 I----_+----~----I__--_+----_i_----t_--_+----_i_----t_--_+----~----,I__------------~------+_------------~-------

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WINO DIRECTION 

0800 i--'2>~-+,,/f~&C~'41~y.>C2C~·-I-____ +_~r--~(-'3L'3~+_~(!0Lt----~~f~4-'_t~~dJ~oo~_'~,~bC~',~~~~~.D=---~A~~~AA~~~R~,P~,M~,~--~----~~S-T.-T~E_O~F_S_E_A ____ 4-____ ___ 
TOTAL MILES BY 

TO ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 1-----+----4-~~~·-I-----+----4-(-7~Q-t--~+----4~~(~t----+----4-----lrcTO~T~~~.~'L~E~S~B~V~--+-----~~~~-=~~-+--------

5' /je'C "F~(} 10 5/ Ifb 7-; /000 '3CC d'"O OBSERV.TlON 
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REMARKS 

• CH 
1600-2000 WATOI 

L,·'J·'7:c,"{',,;,d V ':--.0 .-;;- )'J-,-::£'7/E ... S: J"/D(it Ib.i 0.f'[,,;;i76/'/ ~~: /3E/c;f,-.'=;' 

/~ f /~?I 
~, -' '\", 

<\.1 ( 
i ) I 

WATot ENGR' 5 51 GNAnJRE· 

'~:£::3'$:::;:?f~~.~;::c/ 
'<b-</~~~£:!?' z7~=eLM..- ~..tb .... P2?>,e ~s:--=~, .a{j-.£ .... fl~ 
/,o&-« zK-.t' //<L /~, ,P 4;,,1.,/ a '&~;?:.I:/ /7'1/1/, S b<.tt../ ICC':? q - t:!'''-';;rd'~/t-i.~ 
/.-9 ---r-S ;' L'7-:;: 

el-I. 

F 0, 

.;t."2 P iv' - ,c: :: .23 trio. 
!Z=.J. .5 r\...} .v'" = ,2"'3 Ch-

0800-1200 WATCH 

b,' L" ~ .s' 

.ATO< ENGR'S SIGNAlURE, £/~2E 
BOILER WATER READINGS 

ST3'D PORT 

EOD2S"" <'[.1'1' EODES F ' .L' q 
i!.'-:2i.c'L w·.3-7:Lq 

'I-I.n ~.92 T-AKL 6·1[} 

SAL. q 5Y SAL. 13 (, 7 
PEC:;. '-Ie FROs. 

~c 

R.r;·n 5 R.pli :,-

s" L ;lit £,-( <-;l. 0,5 

O<IEF ENGR'S SIGNAlURE· ~ ~ 



U .. S VOYAGE NO. I "'* ~c..ITO TYPE OF VESSEL OATE '7C. 0 dL/V· JCH/'I />'<JPF 6rl ?/'lK.L/7/l0 ;P2- 4-/f :.L -&7 
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 '400 0400 0800 1200 '600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 ,.00 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 . 
jZ4D Lt~c? .1.t.O k".60 IL&'O J. '10 

AFT. H. P. 

/32 }Se /...:?," 1/ '''> j :{() RUNNING TIME 0; ROTOR BEARING /0'0 

DETENTION TIME ... FORWARD L. P • 

/LtJ /~ 7 1/~7 /LC?' /7 7 z ROTOR BEARING i~q 
a 

REVOLUTION COUNTER 2.5 ;-/ rJ;{J :1.<-,(;> IL-S':> _ '" .z~; "~'''J u AFT. L.P. 
;':ls /..?,< - /2.':' 1:::( G /2.0 (END OF WATOiI _C:~-.~C . t' 1 ' S.C t; "tSb C;;. C ~:tfc ;; ROTOR BEARING " .-::' 'J 

'" 0-TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 2_L~L)1 A~l30 174~J' Lz37'TO '" HOTTEST GEAR 
/4~ 14(2 (FOR WATOI) L-f . .( J"" ~~ c. 7"C .. i5 BEARING FORWARD /'/./' :'''4-- /~' 

I-CJ~ 
-' :! => HOTTEST GEAR 

~3,1 ?J.-t. "fl,) f3~ 'f/,.$ 'II '3' u /38 !J6' /.38 I ?/ J 3J-AVERAGE RPM - ~ BEARING AFT /JC' ... ~ 

.'~ .l-"i' 17:/:'1 ,;-:~ I~:t:f.r i~'3--1 '" 
~ (7 lOY> ~ 1% F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) 

1~1.'f .. i" AUX. COND. 

* y-
) '-; &D . 7~ 'i';- Ie -''1- :ill .. ~ CONDENSATE / II() ',1'" l 

~ 
J . ../ 

.?2cr 
>- ~ 

1 ST STAGE FEED 

/..:-r !j", //..r F.O. CONSlJro4ED 2.S 2_D ~f'/O :;.jJ,-() I. ?IS;'" ~ '\ "(J '" ~ /6:>e /73 ,1/1 '" WATER HEATER 
Z ~ 

¢?O 17~"'; {' b5r> 14'->0 !4.-ZC 
:;: D. C. FEED 

L37 ~ ,(( ..PSt:' 
,..,(j 

THROTTLE "/Jo u WATEfi ..[3- 237 /'- " :' .. 
~s E F , &:-of/ 4Lo IJJD 4,'..u 1 7/-ft' 'Ide " o,t'/ .wi 0,4 I .'W !.t, I H.P. AHEAD ¥ '/1 

L. P. AHEAD /? ~C .51 -"I A'C :<f1 -v·a , 
F .0. TO BURNERS V4b /f"C 1«, /4s /"/5 N'} 

~e?.s 7' '1. .z9 ".0/0 d 
F. O. BACK 

VAOJlN ~'l - ".t'1-C' PRESSURE /l.. .-f 

~7.5; /A . .s~ ii Z; /2,' /1.. r; h %- % ,,£ % 'f){ ~ 
L.O. TO TURBINES /.<.,r AI R TO FURNACE .';1;- s.C- ' ,1 

~ ,or 
~ 
~ 

),/f' /gJ W; ~ 

/<-C /76- /7"-.>-~ AUX. STEAM UPTAKE 
~ 
~ .. 

9 "" 9 '7 q ... 4(0 14(50 '(,;,,-, L2~ 46-0 BACK PRESSURE I q '" 
MAIN STEAM ~ 

'" 
« 

'" /-2- /,,\ /s-- iij' 
.. 

730 7.) ;,- 72.'\ 7?'J I.IJ.O .. GLAND STEAM /.S /5 ::iT 
SUPER HEAT '~Jo 

-' 
::J 

70 /83 IH /~2-~ 70 t.o -' 
/J1:; /.?b ;g5 H.P. BL.EEDER 70:1 -?tJ -7c:' ;; F.O. TO BURNERS ... .. /% ;o~ ;~ 1% J>S:;; '" '1 r F.O. TDF. ,N l% .. 7 (.oS ~ 6·5 .. I. P. BLEEDER SETTliNG TANKS //0 //0 

>-
/3 " " !Jllf /3' /,..< ". J.? 

PORT BOILER 

l3/..:S ],.ZJ <-Or; '" L.P. BLEEDER A.l UPTAKE ..:3/0 3"s J.i' '" ~ 
730 Us :72.~ 7'/'S-- 7~C 

STBD. BOILER 
..:3 '0 I'q[ 1 ~/Z:- , 7U// .?O(O OJ: STEAM AT THROTn.E 7.-'" UPTAKE Joo 

U --' ... .. 
" L. P. EXHAUST ./ (/.!;,- ...e~CJ Ie) /(}6 ..?'I'~'- h'i 

ENGINE ROOM 
~:. 8B 1?''1 <Ji, g7 i7 TEMPERA'TIJRE 

fsY 101 /oS /c1/ It: :2 • FIRE ROOM 87 J>',7 Mo 88 -1""9' 1b CONDENSATE '0/ . TEMPERAlURE 

~ 

7~ 7~ iJ '" /15 If"" /8 /X'" ;q w eIRC. WATER 'N 72- /:L 7/1 ::J NOZZL.ES I N USE It( ~ a 
i" f?4 '" NO. OF .. g3 ,~o ~i. ~~ "i'i z 6 ,f ~ h ~ CI RC. WATER OUT .. BURNERS IN USE G 6 w ",,- -' .. -' 

~\ % %- '%- % ~ /2..7 /..?/ / j, 6 /2..7 /~/ 1/20 '" ,,>~ L.O. TO COOLERS U BURNER TIP SIZE / ..55 &~ ~ '" 
L.O. FROM COOLERS //0 //L" /10 //0 /// i/O 

i CO2 " PORT 
BOILER 

TEMPERATURE 
/' ~ //3 rrJ //.3 //r 'Ir-

CO2 " STBD. 
THRUST BEAR I NG /~ BOILER 
FORWARIJ H. P . 

, 7 ,~ /?.C' /~1- /L-':2. /<42. !).b 
OIL LEVEl, 

//", I( /'7' I ~ , /'lfV IF'; 1.1. ROTOR BEARING /~ MAIN SUMP 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

l/unfU> '" 
ON HAND AT 

~ 
METER AT NOON '" START OF DAY 

~ ~ METER 
... 

EVAPORATED ~ ~ 5 " iJUHt'!c 
.. 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ PREVIOUS NOON 
,. 

OR RECEIVED ~ ~ ~ 0 ~ 0 > > 
~ .: Ii! 0 u ~ z ;:: ;:: '" ~ 0 ~ ~ CONSlJIIIED 

/2"'0 
~ ~ ~ ~ u 

~ 
m w ~ '" 0 ~ ~ ~ ~ >~ in ~ -' BY METER -' ON HAND 

~ .. ~ ~ g 0:;; g'5 a ~ -
~~ 

~ 
.. ~ .. z a 

ON HAND AT a 
0 ~~ ~ ~ .~ ~ ~ .. 

~m 

~~ 
.~ ~ ~ ~ -' ~ i5~ .. ~ ~ 0 0 0 ow .. 

~ 
~ 

'" 
START OF DAY CONSUMED .. 

'" 
~ ~ .~ i 0 

~ ~z ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~x ~ .. > => RECEIVED ON HAND AT 
~ 

DURING DAY -' START OF DAY 

2..4b 1200 .?: /2cO kt~ G /33 /10 6"1- VZ Of, /~O EXPE~DED a 
DURING DAY 

'" 
RECEIVED 

TO 
REMAIN~NG 

., 
::J 

1600 ON BOARD -' ON HAND 

4- I/wo 14sU 10 1/39' /IL 44 V/SZ; //r7J hdn '" ON HAND AT 

'" START OF DAY ... CONSUMEO 

r .., 
/"tCCJ 1/.1.<. My ~F/ -'4c 

.. 
EVAPORATED 

..J ~f," /..tCO /..t"''' .. 
'600 u OR RECEIVED 

TO ... 
ON HAND 2000 '" r /-I'o'C' /0 1// 15"1' '" ;;,.,2> 1/ >? Y50 J//SC I ~u,., " a CONSlN£D 

" 
2000 ..3 k~t7t' 9&0 5 /33 /10 h 11./,/0 /;2 ()!J ~.,C LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (N..,., II,. •. o,..,..t.~,(,,. .. 11 •• 1.,. •• d. ,.la., 

TO 

2400 I/o L. O. CENTRIFUGE . HOURS OPERATED 

Y lI~oo 1?5C IJrt I/S' 11'5 Inm /..2CC .:!?"c 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

.3 V20' 4S1) ,8 IA.B /10 16,;7 I//Jb iL-;t'o 
TO TO TO TO To TO 

2400 1//>7) '600 2000 24017' 0400 0800 1 ZOO 

TO 

4 f 'fA ~~ 0400 
¢ 

"/.ff t.; 
vue 4Sf) /0 V3? 1//& ~,r 1//"0 //1/0 .' SUMMARY 

.J f"'.5C 
~ ,r /..57" 16~ /J<'o 240 ·0400 /-<:<'0 //0:1 /.7"'''' RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SL IP 

TO 
DETENTION TIME RBL FUEL/MI 

0800 

7' /-<'(76 · -'Yf'C /?" /J'? //,5 1¥7" i/~<7t? 1/.;.:1<, .P~/7 TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WINO DIRECTION 

3 I;(OC '1jO ~ IC~ .I il! b'i Ieee ,:(,i 'i~r: AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 
0800 

TO 
TOTAL MILES BY 
ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 TOTAL MIL.ES BY 

f IJOf) 1fjO If} 13~ 1 If) "S- f I/;'G If ....... ,'l ~uD ' / \.-, OBSERVATION 



~o \,Yn .,,; ~J 

0400·0800 WATOI 

// /,':;' '~r( 

S T8 L> ~ . 
0800. '200 WATOI 

:04 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

BeILER WATER READING~ 

PORT 

T -:.?L 
T-AKL IS, Ii 

SAL. 1/.17 
"H'lq 

, .v~. Jf () PROS. 

F..p ____ R.ph 

REMARKS 

/7!..! T 

I 

r::'?:"c!ur-~J. i17 :U -!' E.kCg f' on) 

(") 

"';"'0<1 

7: f c, 

<+ R . ) ~ b e 1 ki ' ,'-' 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE~ 

WATOI ENGR" S SIGNATURE. C .... -/ 
> I 

/: /Z: &.:.1 Jtz:~ 

IL 4 // 
WATCH ENGR'S SIGNA'NRE· ~" 

04IEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE. ~~ 
< 



"'". ({!£# dO/-l/v Fe pc 

1200 
TO 

1600 

DETENTION TIME 

THROTTlE 

H.P. AHEAD 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

'400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

TYPE OF \/ESSEL 

,P-2 
WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

L.P. AHEAD 20 gO li7.s" 19' '.0. TO 8lJRNERS /40 /'/c l<~r V40 /'/t: 

'" '" '" ..J a 
I­.. 
'" .. 

VAOJlJoI 2-9 ,/ ~r ')I( 2J?; ,,:z·' d (1 

STEAM AT THROTTLE 

L. P. EXHAUST 

CONDENSATE /0/ 'll( I nO /02.. /cC' Irc 
~ CIRC. WATER IN '72-- 7"t '7~ ~?- 7~ / <: 

~ ~C_'_RC_. _W_AT_ER_OU_T~-,!3",-,,3---<~.,,-,=~.2,,--+--",-,-g2>-j ..... t:?'""-'.==·"'=+J.n,",,-n-+---,'3,-,~.2"'-1 
~~L_._0._T_0_~ __ ER_S-+/~~~~~~/~.~~~0L/-+_i~i_!~~;~/2~-~7-r~/Q"~'~~~I~jh; 

L.a. FROM COOLERS 

TDFERAllJRE 
THRUST BEARING 

FORWARI) H.P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

/H) //c II( //t:? //,: 110 

/2-3 I/~ /~ /22 /.--et' I;<} 
GENERATORS 

'" ::> 
o 
'" z 
'" -' 
-' 

'" u 

'" i 

UI F. O. BACK 
PRESSURE 

AI R TO FURNACE 

UPTAKE 

ENGINE ROCN 
TEJM>ERAllJRE 

FIRE ROOM 
.. TEMPERATURE 

NOZZLES I N USE 

NO. OF 
BURNERS IN USE 

BURNER TIP SIZE 

CO2 "' PORT 
BOILER 

CO2 ~,STBD. 

BOILER 

..Q!L LEVEl., 
MAIN SUttF 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

0800 
TO 

1200 

)3c 

. '-/1 

!~ 

) 5 ii 

a:: ON HAND AT 

!-"M::=E=TE"R:....;.cAT'-'CN.;.OO"N'-j'=.I.l!:.,:1-,7-,Si",o= U'i ~ ~ST:::A::R:::T=O"'=,,DA_,Y_+----
METER ..:( EVAPORATED 

o 
... 

~ _I-~ ~ I-:P=R.:.EV"':::O",US::-N_OON_-I/,,,~~",.l,,-,I-~7~fI~l=t': I-oR_R_E_CE_�_v_Eo_--if_---
.... I- CONSlJMEO I '" 

.... ~ W tn ~ = BY METER 7J,tJP ..J ON HAND 
o t; g § 0 W 1-:-----+----

• IotJ tn Q. Z tn 0 ON HAND AT &: 
o ~ l= 0 ~ ~ tn ~ L;1 START OF DAY CONSUMED 

..J ~ ~ ...i ~ ~ , ~ ~ RECEI VEO ON HAND AT 

----~----+_----~--_4----_+-----+----~----+_----+-~--~---4----_+----~1 ~~O~U~RI=N=G=O~A'-.Y---I----~~..J START OF DAY 

-3 /Z --- //".,. /; "'3 /I a 6 4 V~V2-\Zl Z40 EXP(,<OED 0 
1200 r=='---f=-'="': '""-'=+"r-L" j"'-C '"'+--+-0,0",---+/<= ''''= .+'-'---+--+"''-'--f-==-:'')~ l.I+="--F'-'--=-11 I-.,:DU~R;:,' N:,:;G."O"A"Y_-! ____ i ~ REeE I VEO 

TO REMAIN~NG :=I 

_'~.:oo:J~tl~~l~~t==t~~~~~~;J==l~~l;;;;t;:~~~~I@hON~~80~A~R~o'!:-:t---l..J ON HAND _4 /l..Ot.:,'4s;t; 1'0 /~13 //(, 144 'bLYJ /),",;d:,.. iii ONHANOAT 
START OF DAY CONSUMED 

~~~~~~'--+----_if_~~~~--J-----
...J' .aC'''' f(.Jc; r /Je' jar 6'1( /Jcc i/JCc -2'7't". '" EVAPORATED 

I~O ~'-__t~~-+~~+--+~-~~~~~~f_-__t~~-t~~-¥~~~~~il~u:I_0=-R~RE=-C=E~IV-'E=O_+----~~-----------
I-

2000 1-~--··--+-~-~-t-,1-~-.j---t'-I--~+-/-,c--~/-J-J-,-I--/-~--~-+--~~-·--f'-I-~-"---v-+-/x-.lf(--O~"-.-~-~~Ijl-:-N-~-~-:-O---+-------+--------------------

/ B /.J,r //1/ ~-7' ,<i.J" [/J.>(:, .2#/J TOTAl. REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

J 0800 
STATE OF SEA 

TO ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 1-----4-----+--~~----4-----+-----}---~-----+-----+----~----+-----I~T~OT;~~M~I~L~E~S~B~Y~--}-------~~~~~~~-+--------

"7' l;:;aJ 'fco /0 13'1 liS- )i.t)' ,,-( ,5""c :;'I{c OBSERVATION 

TOTAl.. MILES BY 



REMARKS 

FO. .( i--(~' C/Fb/i 

. -:;. ~- ,I .~ ,",~ " . 

Ir.~! /.-J('~ 
) •. "", - /'- I '_ '- t' -

2.000.2400 W ... T04 

0400.0800 WATCH 

WATat "'GR'S SI",AlURE- £ ~~/ 
/.' IthrA 

0800- 1200 WATOt ~ 
,. 

WATOI ENGR"S SIGNAlURE-

BOILER WATER READING~ 

FORT 

AKL iI. { 0 

T-AKL I.f. ""' 
SAL. SAL. 

FEOS. PHos. 

atlEr "'GR'S SlGNAlURE· ~ cz" 
- .. -





WATO! ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 

WATO! ENGR'S SIGHAl1JRE· 

2-400.0400 'ltATO! I 
~C4'6"'(~~ (F/.&'~"*"?;-<gLL.2~ .c?ZU'l.C-<~ ?p, '>Oha"~.y(~ 4-< A4,-" 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAlURE. 

0400.0800 'ltATot p 

IIA/Pi"" t? ;;iA / 
i 

Qt/ If ,.1 (:(t1' C i-'/+n/"::c -4 !.LFA,y ¢J"':#~ 

0('1 COi/ T, 80TT 

El/!9 P. A'-' ,. Cf . "I.':;-1/,2 IT ..... oEe-\' 

WATO! ENGR'S S I GNATURE,_" --:'" ..;.: /',. 

/', '). 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNAlURE. 

BeILER WATER READINGS 

SAL. SAL. ..-...... t 
P~CS. t,; PROS. 

R.pb 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGN'TURE~~ 





REMARKS 

1600.2000 WATQi . ~ 

I,/~//j-C(//f V Q: if .; :)/f).-.·'_;C ~/).).. -'- 1/[, I~O;:-f'tl~! )/;. As B£C;;5,o,£ e'~)LU ~/)' ... 1c.:'\ (/' I-='~:- ( 

FO ltV?!' I k 

flDP 70 

.ATai ENGR"S SIGNATURE· ~ 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

i 
, ' 

0400.0800 WATCH 

) . ..7 .. Y 7 
~ P' WATOI ENGR' 5 S I GNAl\JRE- ? 

- C' 
II niGER WIt)! 

) 

P/;, ... ~ " : c. ," I ~ '-,-' 

/~.u 

'cd 
1~1L'.F. ,2 To .. AlGi ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE. \-d/-
0800.1200 WATOI 

ie-:-

,£, 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNAlURE'~L 

sn. . f. i SAL • 

PEOS. 

R.ph " , 
, ' 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNA"'RE. /&. iZ . 
( 





REOIARKS 

1200·1600 W"TOi 

""HOt. Uri oPEea/ton, H5 

It. I, ,"" 

N.', /.1, ,~. :: .? 5 

PeRT. 
2000.2.400 W"Tot 

.,'{ I J 

/' 

WATot ENGR"S 5IGNA"NRE-

""seD. \ -r;:., /"-;. /? :.."'" t.1 (:/,;, T"t-CJ /'.': rj/<: :J c-
<- ..... ./!-- • /-" 

, '. f--: ,_~CI .)f C. • ~ ,~ S~ C:;. "IS" 

'~~A iN,7; OD HEl. ") .s .::: ,'- f FRO ~ S--'/' c: I~ C - 0 ~(\. P .-.' r. i./ .., IrM f;:l,t ." 

t. '- C' 

,..,.. - ...," 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

B?J'D P~RT 

.oLEl. /o.s- ,,;CL 
/ !./. 0 

T -- '!T-J 
g.,! T-AKL I r"':-. I 

~PT SAL. '- ~:'.J..j • ..... ~.i u:. 2.. 
?::CS. PROS. _"16 ~ C; 
R·r,h 

/, ....... ,£ 
R.ph 

~ZJ 1'1 





REMARKS 

t-zrt 0 £ILl 

7 - 0" WATai ENGR'S SIGNATURE· C ,'.i.' 

2000.2400 W"TOt 

~, 

.. 0 .to lid.,' 'it" -s? ~-4 

WAlai ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 0 

~ 

41/!.;j.L*~7ca } q<4-<%daeLq!t,~~ 

WATai ENGR' 5 SIQlAlUAE-

0400.0800 W"T01 /' 

UhUFA' WtJ V C"'A I Ii 
! 

!U;rIJ. ii} C~,;'AI,1~i\'- d~ (~£r0L""'- :J<-<' ··'-P'(2 -r--!I Sh~-r ,"i"CC !!r>~ WlcrriR elY iAIl-,,£" 

_.:~6rT. liP-I ,-P~6K 7;:'rt:f(.L':3~.z ;;7,-1 ,-'.'.1(;:.,., S'~I~r:Ofll .5T8,D-<J'l_ >'- ... ,\-,):$'::- l.i:. c.S .. ·./7 o;:~,,/ yl'.;-- Y~'~;';")- ,--:;':'Ii,.: :"tf- 1'1....<4: (l, 

~ 
Bi..<-'l!iuCf.' i. , ...... j e-A /1/ F-, () ~ ..s u c - ~:-.o;> ~.n" i', :~ 

all EF ENGINEER 

:.T 
- F./t7?! t­

f.\'.-< J!lf..' 
.~ - J.,I r 

__ ~,S W· ,2.?J.O 

( ! t. ':-A.KL /i. ! 

7. i) 

'--" • ,;J '. PEDS. 

: .. :;:b R.ph 

P,-- _~'.:" 

WATOt ENGR'S SIQrfAlURE· 

QHEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

, 

<,_-'!t 
:~-' ... 



USf\I..): . - 16'/7 IO/1kL /)/1-;:) '2<~1} dC'/-//'r ;PC-'I'~~- /)'- ",. I" __ 7b '8/c-" 
A TYPE OF VESSEL 

L3.1"i'1' /? " ~_;? ~ -(J ~---- , 
.,;,~ 

WATCH ~ 
1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 
1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

RUNNING TIME I-::>.-{, '" "',,~ :1t,O ~,t· ..<'6CJ ;:< 4 (' 1 ~ :~~~RH~:'~'NG /3£' L..J..,L 113...- ~.L.ld:... ~ 

;;~~7ii;::)E ~tSc; i~f: :~;~ li~~bl~11{ ~'~~6 I~ ? ~g:~ ;~; ~ if>; .;-::> ~~ 
;~~:\:~~~UTIONS L?//J'?-T. ','/6 [.1,31).0 b~/oLzJJ"!j ;ClqiC'~ ~ ::!~~~~ ~ ~ -'12 .. ~ ~ l!!.!L 

AVERAGE RPM ,9>?f11£'L ~C 9/ {. iLL (1,;- I~ -" ~~:!~~~ ~~R ~ /.7 .... '5Y ~- ~ ~ 
F.O. METER IENOOF.ATo<)~/.,1I{~~,!I~ ~~ ~;: ::'~EN~~~ r%&%c /Z ~[~ 
F.O. CONSWEO .l_~/r.; .2S"_~ :1.<16"'0 .;SC'OO -<':;'.('0 1"1'30 ~ :;~E!T~~!T:!EO ~- LZL /73 L2 LZ.L ~"Jfj.. 

THROTTLE 4L() 7"_~ Y:lO 4LL I-y--?c 'f:2-c I~ ~~T~~ ~::~ER [23L. 2J'L ,) 31" ? ='-:.. ~ 22i 

<5 
>-

'" ,. 

1200 

TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

2000 

TO 

2400 

2400 

TO 

0400 

0400 

TO 

0800 

0800 

TO 

1200 

~ 

H.P. AHEAD 142-C 7'~C 'l~O 14..20 ij-i'~ 'i~o I=- I.~'r~=.:.;:~::> [C,.;1/ .~ ..11. CJf'..:.il Jl. 
L.P. AHEAD /f:. /.~ 11 /:l /7 /'1' F.O. TO /->C.> /7'..5/ /'() /4:; LYJ- J'f~ 

VAQJUM 127 ~7~ gf ~Fi- ~C,[=-[.t/S- 1~~F.~0.~BA~(X_~*:;-:--;:;h~--;=:-;::-::-k~h7 
L.O. TO TURBINES 1/2, 7 /--fL ~ lad L.!.2 15. ~A::..:IR~T:.::.0~FU=RN.::.:AC::E_j-<~~,,""'--::...j-<:~::.-'-'.·4L~:"":· 2:L1-5,.L)::,,~::-r,l'""o::~::--=:..::.£C..f:~:::::""'r.:L~ 
AUX. STEM! /.,,;,V /1f~ .1.'i.£. Lfl ~ IY} UPTAKE 

L. O. TO COOLERS 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEAR I NG 

w 
~ 

=> 
~ 
~ 

~ w 
0 ~ 
>- ~ 

"'~ ~ ~w ~ wm 
~~ ~ w 

>-<>z ~ ~ 

g V2.0t 14.(r 

4- /', ,? , '/'\2. 

J /A"'C 4S-c 

j-' /..<,;'C "'cr.:1 
d'. /~N_ ';-U' 

j-' ['/A'cc <;.~O 

:3 I/.Lt ~ [4~1J 

[4 V.! C;;' [4W 

~.? k;-L<? [ ~-'C 

7' I/-<ce' 1'/-.0 
.3 I i;"cc l\ ~'f'. 

q !lee 'fl)o 

.: 
~ w 
>-

~ 
~ 

>-
~ 

" un, 

'" w <> 
~ ~ ~ w w 0 

~ ~ 0 ~ 

Ii! 8 u '" w 
~ 

~ 
m w ~ 

~ 0 0:;; ~ >- ~ 
.w 

0 0 0 ~~ 
~ ~ ~ >-x 

g IA;f //4 

~ 133 lie 

~ w w 
0 > > z -
~ >- >-w '" >w ~ <> 
8~ 0 w 

~ Z iii ~ 
.~ ~ ~ >-ow ~ 

~ 
~ 

.~ il! 0 
~~ > 

[6:1' 1/3'V, I/-sC'c 1L-1L-

ON HAND 

1200 1600 
TO TO 

1600 2000 

RUNNING TIME 

DETENTION TIME 

b] It>:;e ,,-rC 2".c> AVERA'" R.P.M . 

~MILE5 BY 

TOTAl. MILES BY 
OBSERVATION 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

, .... , .,.. If"'" .... , •••• ..... / 

2000 2400 040. 0800 
TO TO TO TO 

2400 0400 oaoo 1200 

"!:i ~ -
PERCENT OF SL I P 

Bel FUEL/MI 

WIND 01 RECTI ON 

STATE OF SEA 

STATE OF WEATHER 



S ~-~ ,/ ~-I / C-, ( - !'-:. ,ff! / ,- ) A:­( ~ Llf'"' ('M >. , !::!::.... _ _ ~~ 

·.s;r~,~ 

2000.2400 WATOI 

lh,A;' r =~./ R. v 

FOR, c ,f3 
0800_1200 WATO! ~ ! 

W,bcr Uiav , It flJ022 )ee 

d,sch ""1 C s'fQf,'tJgY!f 

1_~~1.. .'oK1 s-:' II 7 J 
=- - ;,~_~'L 

IS; ;; T-AKL i.J 
3.;1. SAL. p .. ? 16, i' 
PHOS. PROS • • " .I.e 
R.}:il R.ph 

r>< It,;, :; -,~' 

R[MARKS 

_'-:;.: 0 . ,..... , 

WATot ENGR' 5 81 GHAl\JRE. 

WAlai ENGR'S SIG'rtAruRE· 

-.-t----

/" .-'_ r. Ir:-~ - '~-"~ '/ 

(~':.tb) L F f{.s. 

rs 

A ,., .;. 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGN.ruRE~~ 

) 





REMARKS 

/ 

- i :_ .... ~ __ ' _ /-' .... 7 Y/ 4-- ~:. ' . W.TOI EHGR'S SIGtilAlURE· 
.-"?-:G~'--? ctl<i4't 2 ,·lC .... *~:a &1 ... 'kk&i' rj _:::..~; 

F c. lv,-, S!:i'I!UH7( ~ , . ''?Q7, (',"J,''', 

'--7/ / 

/'- -: ~-'~ 

.,-, '-'. r.' .J "': 

/"I.'L~,4; IrV-eellJ • 'Y "",rei/' F)!r f-(: 1-<-' ,"')U,f To ')i8f)J{,I/i)/i ,.::r~. c' )-;'v.r: :-.':: ""c::.o" IYdOlY \.15 :/"- >_-~r< ·_":.-:;._L'':_'. "V:': .f-,rei::: 
...... , _ CZf 'g-',/;J 

,....t<v(J.,Slff"-:r, .Icf1;Tr?' /!y~/' I~Rf.-If-€c..~. BR)t;.?t: tAffCI;, "'r":, ,;"',r-,'r-/ - -= <' 0-~:;':- /.0 7.2"-"£"1. @ /q./C. #1/>(')- ,----"M(;;., UIlP 

,.,IUi- ;;..e- ~ri3}>"/,:,y --5",c.T:~"7I~1J. 71i~7C'= 7"-0 

IvIUf.lf..). POJ:t,-I.:1.1../ - :;; -r- D 
2000.2400 WATOi 

ca/leru. 'd;U leU» ZZ/d (£JOt K) 

c~i3, ~ 

cillR. 

, 
icf Lb. 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

--::Yl '::-AKL - 12. 2, ID,I 
S;~l. q,~- S;.L. 10. ') 
PESS. 30 PROS. 40 
?.:ph Ie., R.ph 

I c· ~ 
y",l.. :).1,,;- 3?- ,,,.. 

, f' 

WATOI ENGR' 5 51 GNAlURE-

... 
V$« FOf-1 2::. ;,'?,;;4-?*"", 

" 

r. W C (6' 0..53 L 

OI'EF ENGR'S S'GNATURE. ~Z; :6?t: 



"'" '8" ,. I ,.;::-, "~,,LJIY.-:) ~':i3/L BH}-' ?rZZ DATE $ dL-/f-.- JC-H/y p~pZ. hS:- ' -4 ~~ '6/-
WATCH ~ 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

- j 7,2 l~O ,::,4/:) ,!,?'c 4Ho i~ 
AFT. H. P. 

/~£ liO ~ .Ll?--' ~ RUNNING TIME ROTOR BEARING Lli!.. 
,~ FORWARD L. P. 

Q1 DETENTION TIME - ~~:~Q .~ ROTOR BEARING ,/2t-. ~ Lll .LLL -Ll'f 
REVOLUTION COUNTER li~;g ~';~ illf cf~1X ? :~;OR \~RING 13;;, :j3 )J7 (END OF WATOi) -

L'L~ /3'2. /33 
;~~:L .:~~~UTlONS lJY\O ,?/£';/"i, 

~ ~ GEAR j'-''; -- II '-III",/) l.e~ 1.11~C ; ~FOR"RD , 2J-' 134' H£ LL£.. .1!:!.£. 
? :..c, ~ LL ,/(:.6 

.:. HOTTEST GEAR 

/3!L 
C .6.&- £:i..L AVERAGE RPM -- 3..Ll 't BEARING AFT LJ.;1 J. ,"' ~ 

F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) 1~.cA~ ~ ~:,,~ I"-~!: I~I~ 
AUX. COND .. 12i3Q ,,~ ~ [1'-: ~ ~ ~ CONDENSATE 

~D" ~~~ ;? 74, '<7--<'0 "')~o I~ 1 ST STAGE FEED 

~ 1. 7.:;' , IS. L..h ill F.O. CONSL.Jo!ED WATER HEATER ~ 

1420 14'..<'0 Yf;C 4'u; -'Y~C ~~~~ I~ 
0, c, F:E~, 

1230 .2,3t;. .2 3' ~ ~ THRorll.E WATER HEATER ~ 
H.P. AHEAD ! C.~ D , .. 0 I~ 7/.C ~ ':~~ ~I C./'," • F'J ..:1:' I 

L.P. AHEAD ,),( ~'() 2C ;!C,';- :2.~ F.O. TO ,:c 1/;1-£ ;.;S- I/sr /"7,5 ~Ilff" 
L;> ,?",- .2(',S: ~15 l'?j- "t'6.y J.~S 

F. O. BACK -: 

VAQJI,),! PRESSURE 

L.O. TO TURBINES /4 /3~ '1 iL?...'Z. L;£2. U AI R TO FURNACE ~~ I->'~[; I~ I"~ ~ ~ 
AUX. STEAM /4X: iSO IJJ2. ~ Lfl.. <i:£ UPTAKE 

! 
~ 

BACK PRESSURE '/ C. -.1 ,,;1 L 3 I~ MAIN STEAM .dS[) -:-.0' ~ ~ ~ <15(; 
v> 

liS "71.~ '" .< l- i ;, ,r;- t! 1- /;0 I. J.I~ SUPER HEAT 2£iL 7.10 ~ 7.7C! '" GLAND STEM! 
--' 

" 7C' /,;;- :6J 6S ~C I~ 1/&, I J':; j~t IPC f9" ~ H.P. BLEEDER 
. 

F.O. TO BURNERS L1:'f..' I-

'" ,; Ie ~ ,5 , ~~~n. ~~ T":~S '2C£ .~;;(; \'% ~ ~ 2~1.'5 '" 
-: 

~ "- I.P. BLEEDER 

>- - '2 JO " /3" L£ 'C' 
PORT BOILER 

lJ..f. ') )() lZii J7'C 46 '" L.P. BLEEDER UPTAKE ,;2.,,',-' ... 
~ 

17(", 7;!. () '\ \~ 72v ,7,Jo 11,7 ~~~~~:OILER d.~S-S- 31S- -,~, , 3/1) J/J= >'-' :1: STEAM AT THROTTLE 
U 

'" J.2£ 
ENGINE ROOM 

3i il JtJ-" LP, <~"U.' lit:; .,'is'' ~ .L2£2 ,£~~c TEJ,f>ERA TURE LCiJ- ;../ 1- .EL 
IlLl 3 ~ .hJ'- 111 FIRE ROOM 

Ltl..I.. ..:u 21 J.cl CONDENSATE I ,. ~ TfM>ERATURE ~:2- /c'/ 

~~"'- ~ H ,7''-- PI 
v> 

'± l1 Lt li eiRe. WATER IN ~ . .:, " NOZZLES IN USE - ~ 0 ... 
?2 q(" '=1" ~~, '7'/ 'H 

z NO. OF 

L ,r (J CI Re. WATER OUT '" BURNERS I N USE C' G u:--' 
-' 

I*,!,- 5/S:> % 'ifL IJ~ 2J[ 1 -' -L ;;. ().i. I, \ ' /27 /.2.- 0, '7 
... 

L.O. TO COOLERS U BURNER TIP SIZE • v> 

/ , rJ liD 'I //e //L" ,I/O " I ~IL::ORT -L.O. FROM COOlERS 

TEM"ERATURE 
/'4- ,II{ , "~ //tv ///' I rtj l :IL:R STBD, --

THRUST BEAR I NG 

ROTOR ~E~~~~G iL? lotS ,,\0, /24 /-<:.1' I; -.; r~~ l/ /" / '7' liS " /'g LL" J'1" 
GENoM'v", FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

" 
METER AT NOON IJ.2$(/'If' 

I! 
l ~':~~F '~AY 

w <> 
ME~~~, w " ~ '!: IJ)1. " " w ~ 0 " ~ ~ NOON I OR RECEI VED I => " ~ 0 " 0 > > 

~ .,: iil 0 u '" i ~ 8 ~ .. .. CONSUMED Ito 1< " w ~ ~ 

~ = w '" I::: 0 " w ~ ~ >w ~ <> BY METER ON HAND .. ~ .. " 0 o\;; 8" 0 w 

I~ "''' :i ~ .. ~ ~ z 

~ II~ ~A~~~:~'Y 
, 

is ,,~ 

~ ~ 
,w iil w= 
~~ 

,~ ~ ~ .. ~~ ~ w ~ 0 0 0 ow ~ 

~ '" " 
>- >- ," ~ ~ <>z ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ .. x ~~ 

> ~~~~~~E~AY ~ g I~ 3' I/Jr;/ 451; 1/3-"1 Ii Z 16 L liz SV /2. \1 ~4" 
. 

1200 
~ 

I~ 
RECEI VEO 

TO REMAIN.NG 

1600 ON BOARD ON HAND 

.:; V.iCO 4SD 7.r l/q, '/3L'. 14c I2. r,ri /2~1, ~.:u; I ~ ON HAND AT 
START OF DAY CONSlJotED 

~ I/ut') hg T 'lei " .2_ ~. ",' i ",:.,<"{) 'f'Ti::'C' I :;c"":. I::; OR RECEIVED 
. 

1600 
TO 1:-

2000 

1/ l3 ,'el 

I~ ON HAND 

/:;i:·';' ,L, _')0 }/"J 'S-l /3C:' L,'G ! 3 ,',-" .L(..) 
I ~ CONSlHED 

, 

~ ~C ~,O 1: 114 .I ~ §.... 6j i Joe I rc-o ~ I" ,..», ,'0 .• , "", If"'" ••.•••••• '."". 2000 
• TO I • 

2400 

1,:; .!~~ ~ 
Ii I '1.1){ ~~o 

,~ '1 ) 1 ~ yo 
1'517(.' , '''''' :J~6' 

0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 

.:;>"" /',. l.,zsv .e /34 //3 62 /dCi //1, ,;;;.4,-, TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

TO 

d -.!L -'1 -4 L ~ 0400 

1/2Y' + i/U2:l 14S2 7'r iNt ~ 1/312 I/J;l~ ,/. 
, 

0400 f Ipcc I/,/JIP r 1/.7"" /,/</'. "'i'... /--~ ''--<'77 ~ RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SL I P 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBL FU El./M I 

0800 

"I /-!CC '/S--tJ /1/ /YJ'- [/A',r ,/).9 I/f'f?> d'ft TOTAL REYOLUT I ONS WINO DIRECTION 

0800 .3 Ideo if EO l' I IX/' r I " C;;. /LO ~;~ %& AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

TO ':0TAL.MILES BY 
I ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 

'1 II~ I~ 19,) /If'h 131 ra ll6& I/b-n ~ 
TOTAL MILES BY 
OBSERVATION 



flll1 P 
II 

., . 

0400.0800 W"TO! 

uNDER., AI/ 
I 

<':'/.PAfl.#..r!yt. F~ 

( __ /,:.-' j- Ii ;- Til,a 
;',' 

F~RT 
..., F-/I~ F "930 

"' . ·:oW -~iI,f HOURS W - :it'"'fJ-

~ ;~ZL 

:.;r~ T-l..KL 
.... ,' T 
;}-_ ..... SAL. 
PEes .. PllDS. 

R.ph H.pb 

) 

REMARKS 

" \ " 

~ WATOI EHGR'S SI GNAlURE· 

"'ATat ENGR'S SIGIIATURE-C;:-.J: C .:. .f<.-1 ~;..,:t,t: 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAlURE. 

011 EF ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE· 
< 

i 

I 
1 
1 

1 



TYPE OF VESSEL DAn 

P-'::: 4~"!G4.,29-,;; 7 

1200 1600 
TO TO 

1600 2000 

L. p. AHEAD 

VAOJlN 

WATCH 

2000 2400 
TO TO 

2400 0400 

27" 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

t3 L.O. TO TURBINES I/j,s- /-:". 13./..:1 . ", Vl 
~~------------~v~-=~~/~~-~J_+--~--~L'~'~~~~_~,-'r--~~~~~ 

AI R TO FURNACE 

ffi ~,~...J t3 AUX. STE* //,"Z:, /J-::" !~C ~' ~::;. UPTAKE 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

'" '" < 

~ U 

~~B.~a~p~RE~S~~~R~E __ -f-~(? __ -f-~7 __ -f-___ 1 __ t-~~ __ -t~'~-t_-L/--i~~~I·~ __ ,N __ ST_E_~ ______ ~d~\'~l~-·~~?:~~-~~'~_4~'~n~o~~~~~~ ____ ~-L ¥--~)(O 
L::GL~A~NO:....::..STc::E-'.~ ____ -I"C::.-,-" 7,-_ ",i:-f--,.c:J:..'--" __ t-..cI .-:-

C
::, -t/.'--'-' Z""'-t--"'o:---t-L-J--i; SUPER HEAT 7 LS' 7~tl 7,if'1.?.6:.s: 

- 'H.P. BLEEDER I"..;C EJ'./ ~r - '."" = F.O. TO BURNERS /f/c /j'j )~ 0 L'.Bd 
~ I---'------+""-/-"--+-"-'''--/+--,.-i---+.:,.',-_ -+---ig 1:_.0. TElof'. (N V,l.~~- /J:';.;:;;' r}.<v::( /l-y" 
a.. I.P. BLEEDER ,'/ 6 lJ - ~ SETTLING TANKS ~ ///d ~.LL!.Z 

... 
a 

;;...3/.', - ,d' G'.30 ~:.:! '--r.:;.;.;.;...:;:.:;;.::;.;.;.--+.!:.:. .. '_I+-,W '''';,..//+ __ 'L:;. n .I'+ __ -t ___ t-..... _-i PORT BOILER r L.P. BLEEDER /'/ '')-.. - .- UPTAKE 

,.I. ~. - _ STBD. BOILE~ 
~ STEAM AT THROTTLE 72r 7Yti I~S ~L7~ UPTAKE 

~ ENGINE ~ 
TEM"ERATURE 

"31 v ~@,-I'-t-_t---
l.P. EXHAUST '/ q iCC :fB qt;. 
CONDENSATE 

l.O. FROM COOLERS 

TDFERAlURE 
THRUST BEAR I NG 

FOR'NARO H.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

GENERATORS .. 

'" " o ... 
z 
< 
-' 
-' w 
U 

'" 

FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE 

NOZZLES I N USE 

NO. OF 
BURNERS IN USE 

BURNER TIP 51 ZE 

OIL lEVEL 
MAIN S""" 

'/0 -' r C tf'B 7r; 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

'4&<#. 0::: ON HAND AT 
METER AT NOON ~2ltP '" START OF DAY 

~M~E~TE~R~-----i~~~~~~~E~VA7.P~O~R7-.T~E~O----r--------

t--:P=R::.EV=-'::O:::.US::-N_OO_N_i,"U~U~ti.L~-'-'="I: t-0_R_R_E_C_El_V_E_O __ --t-______ _ 
CONSUMED '" = BY METER I 2J'lP -' ~ON--H-AN-D-------t-------_ 

o ON HAND AT f ~ 
~ START OF DAY CONSUMED 

, ~ RECEI VED ON HAND AT 

---+--+--+---r---i---t---t--+--+--+---t---i---11 r-;O:-:U",R",' N::-;G;-;;::.OAc.Y'-__ r-______ --I...J START OF DAY 

o 
-' 

o 
-' 

o 
J 

1200 1it..3 V2cd4'JV £3 /.3C, IL/S- 6-2. vd..}"Z; /-"'.Iz, )'i't..' "'£'<OED 0 
DURING DAY '" RECEIVED 

TO r:R;;; ... o;;;;A ';";N;";';;;NG;:---+-------I ~ 

,.00 t-:-jt:-:-i-=:-:::j----t-;;-=t7..-:;-t:-:;:-I--l~_=_i__:_:::_i__:_:_t:;_::_;_1hJ_~ON~B~O~AR~D~--_t--------~...J ON HAND w- 41/2Cc .~ i/ C r /:~1.- /3 i -"If) /.2'.cl" .':7(. ?4(. :;; ~ArrN~/~AY CONSLOOEO 
~ ~t--:~::=~~---t-------_ir-L------------'--------

J 1/"<"'0 t,/.s'a Y /J'l' //A' /1" /6"'0 /5c" -<~C' ~ EVAPORATED 
"00 t--="'--t""''''''''-tZ>.-'''+----+.Il....--+-.::.....:.....fL'-''''''---lf----t-''-.!.....--t==,...==f''''-''''-ll u OR REeE I VEO 

TO ~r----------_i--------~--~------------------
.... 

2000 ~--L/-+-----t----~-----t-----+-----t---~~---f-----t----~----_t_----il~r-0-N-H-AN--D-----i----____ ~----------------------
7 V..<"", "f..£2! /J .Lj// L.-? 7 -'Yoi' 1.&'<" .. il'a' d'LC g CQNSl..MED 

SUMMARY 

OMW r-~~~i~~~~o~ail~-v.~~~t---+~~·~-r'~3-0-i-/~LD~----r~(~~_r'3~·~~~~O~I~s~6<~~~~-O~~-~-NN-(-NG--TI-M-E----t-----~P-ER-~--T-O-F-S-L_'P __ t-____ _ 
TO DETENTION TIME BBl rua./NI 

OBOO f-----+----+--r-f-----+-0\~,7?+----f-----+----+----f-----+----+--~1r-------------+------t_------------t-------
-'f. 1/2Q)J/Sc ') 1'£1 Ji~ <fa 135"c 15s:il fu TOTAL RE"'LunONS W'ND DIREcnON 

0800 ~~~~fv~;t=,O~O~I-L¥-u~0Lf-----+-~~'~rl~l~i~~/~/0=_t----i_-~-~~~/~h~,,~ct-/~~~-~~-~~~~ft.AmVE~AA~~~R~.P~.Mo,.~--t__----_t-S-TA-T-E-O-F_S_E_A ____ +-____ __ 
I TOTAL h41 lES BY 

TO ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 r-i~.I;--r----+---~t----1r----1-----t-----r----1-----+-----r----1--~-iI~T~O~TAL~UM"'L'E~S'Bo'Y~--t-------~~~~~~~-r--------
.., ifjoo <£90 'Z.~ .J'f<L I;;;~ VO I'-~O f/$"," ~t{CJ OBSERVAnON 

. . 

• 



REMARKS 

,-:: I ~ U,.i. ;, · .... ,..;.w ( 

2000.2400 WATot 

/ j 

·~l .""'R . 

EoM ['- [~TP. = :215 707/10 6,; e p aLSO F.OM -, om" 

CNTP" ..? 7zflfJf-to 

",AlOt ENGR' 5 SIQIIAnJRE· 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNA1\JRE. 

BOlcER WATER READINGS 

~~.ZI. J._KL 

~-:·.YL T-AKL 

SAL. SAL. 
PROS, PHOS. 
R,ph R,ph 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGN'TURE~ /~ 





/~ :c ,:' ,( ,;f REMARKS 

s. ( 

, ( G I , 

" 
, , " . ' 

"" f. 

" 
, , /J'-

-- ,.: ~ I ' .-

" 

/ - .1'''TOI ENGRoS SIGN"lURE. 
/~ 

-:'.X.", : __ ~ 1..:::-- ,'- <---

j" 

, 
WATOI ENGRo S SIGNATURE. 

1, ,~'" • 

0400·0800 WATOI 

/9, (iO""].)"" frld':-,H. II); o erN A TL~W 4S 

.,Alat ENGR' 5 SI~ATURE· 

WATQt ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 

BCII.E:-: WbTER READI~GS 

'" 
.-_I.L e,KL 

T-AKL 

SAL. I-f~ 
j5flaS. PROS. 
''-ph R.ph 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE~? Z 





Eo /VI , /' - 121/' II Q - < NIti' e = 2f., 7« 90QO CIITR e ~ Zt. Zs-tUO 

" 

WATCH ENGR' 5 SI ~AlURE. 

-400.0400 WATCH 

WATOi S SIGNATURE. 

0400·0800 WATOI 

.. 

...AT GR' 5 SIGNATURE. 

0800.1200 WATai 

WAT04 ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 

ot)EF ENGINEER 

.§~B~ PJRT 

,,:~~:,S liOURS 
~~l:L AKL 
~-f~KL T-AKL 
SE..L. SAL. 
PEOS. PROS. 
'l.ph R.ph 

OIIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE-




